RTD Embedded Technologies, Inc.
AS9100 and ISO 9001 Certified
IDAN-ID5915
Cisco® 5915 Embedded Services Router for IDAN
User’s Manual
IDM-650020046 Rev. B
RTD Embedded Technologies, Inc.
103 Innovation Boulevard

 Panel engravings per FED-STD-595, color 37038 (black).
 Additional paint options available upon request
 Ordering Information
The IDAN-ID5915 is available with the following options:
Table 1: Ordering Options
Part Number Description
IDAN-ID5915D-4E Cisco 5915 Router in modular IDAN slice,
downward-stacking StackNETTM configuration,
Enterprise Base software
IDAN-ID5915U-4E Cisco 5915 Router in modular IDAN slice,
upward-stacking StackNETTM configuration,
Enterprise Base software
IDAN-ID5915D-4A Cisco 5915 Router in modular IDAN slice,
downward-stacking StackNETTM configuration,
Advanced Enterprise software
IDAN-ID5915U-4A Cisco 5915 Router in modular IDAN slice,
upward-stacking StackNETTM configuration,
Advanced Enterprise software
Figure 1: IDAN-ID5915D (Downward Stacking) Figure 2: IDAN-ID5915D (Upward Stacking)
The Intelligent Data Acquisition Node (IDAN®) building block can be used in just about any combination with other IDAN building blocks to
create a simple but rugged 104™ stack.  This module can also be incorporated into a tailored RTD HiDAN® or HiDANplus® High Reliability
Intelligent Data Acquisition Node with cylindrical connectors.  Ready-made eBuildTM systems are available as well.  Contact RTD sales for more
information on our high reliability systems.